Colours

ABKO004
Rivin Backpack

Embrace functionality with our backpack,
available in two colours, and crafted from rPET.
With a reflective bottom pocket, a hidden laptop
sleeve, convenient pockets, an 18L capacity and a
convenient trolley strap on the back.

Additional Information

Product size (cm): 27,5x45x15

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,77

Product material: rPET

Individual packing: Recycled PE Polybag
Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 4202929190

Exterior box (Pc.): 10

Box weight (Kg.): 7,70

Exterior box (cm): 52x40x35

Percentage of sustainable materials: 78,4%

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq): 4,87



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location

Backpack

Backpack - Upper Front

Backpack - Front Central

Backpack - Front Pocket

Technique

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Digital Transfer

Transfer

Maximum Size

40x30
40x30

100x30
100x30

140x70
140x70

Maximum of Colours



